
 

Calendar for School Year 2017/2018 
AUTUMN TERM  

Teacher’s Preparation Day 01.09.2017 Friday 

Start of Term  04.09.2017 Monday 
End for Half Term Break 27.10.2017 Friday 
Start of Second Half of Term 06.11.2017 Monday 
End of Autumn Term (Half day) 22.12.2017 Friday 
SPRING TERM  
Start of term 08.01.2018 Monday 
End for half term break 09.02.2018 Friday 
Start of second half of term 19.02.2018 Monday 
End of Spring Term (Half day) 23.03.2018 Friday 
  

SUMMER TERM  
Start of term 09.04.2018 Monday 
May holiday (school closed) 30.04.2018 - 04.05.2018 Monday to Friday 
Corpus Christi (school closed) 31.05.2018 - 01.06.2018 Thursday and Friday 
End of School Year (Half day) 29.06.2018 Friday 
 


